WOMEN HELPING OTHERS 2018 MEETING SCHEDULE

Monday January 15 ---- Third Monday of the month
Monday February 12 --- Second Monday of the month
Monday March 26

Monday April 23

Monday May 14 ---Second Monday of the month
Monday June 25

Monday July 23

Monday August 27

Monday September 24

Monday October 22

Monday November 26

Note: All meetings not highlighted will be on the fourth Monday of each month



